
FROM:
RW Shippping - AR
RW Shippping - AR
14210 Telephone Ave
dock 42-45

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

DIMMED: 47 X 24 X 2 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: H1752545895074425800

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 14JUL25
ACTWGT: 5.00 LB
CAD: 261427375/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Stephen L Marshall
Stephen L Marshall

2862 E WILLOW BEND DR

(347) 448-3190 X 66549
Sandy UT 84093 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8827 8190 2907

     84093

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8827 8190 2907


